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Air Panama* 7P

Afrijet* J7

AnimaWings* A2

As Salaam Air* A1

Clic Air* VE

Daallo Airlines * D3

Daallo Somalia * D9

Dan Air * DN

Easybooking* A1

Ecojet* 8J

Enjoy Travel Group * A1

Eswatini Air* RN

Fits Air*  8D

Fly Lili* FL

Groupe Transair* R2

Hisky Europe* H4

Ibom Air*  QI

Jambojet * JM

Kangala Air Express* A1

LANHSA * A1

Mayfair Jets * A1

Norse Atlantic Airways* N0

Norse Atlantic UK* Z0

Sky Mali* ML

VietjetAir* VJ

Aegean Airlines* A3

Air Algérie* AH

Air Astana * KC

Air Austral* UU 

Air Baltic* BT

Air Burkina* 2J

Air Calin* SB

Air Cambodia* K6

Air Caraïbes* TX

Air Connect* KS

Air Corsica* XK

Air Côte d’Ivoire* HF

Air Malta* KM

Air Moldova* 9U

Air North*  4N

Air Peace  P4

Air Senegal* HC

Air Seychelles* HM

Air Tahiti Nui* TN

Air Tanzania* TC

Alba Star  AP

Amaszonas Z8

Amaszonas Uruguay Z7

Amelia 8R

APG Airlines* GP

Arkia* IZ

Asky* KP

ASL Airlines* 5O

Avianca AV

Avianca Costa Rica LR

Avianca Ecuador 2K

Avianca Peru T0

Avior Airlines * 9V

Azerbaijan Airlines* J2

Bangkok Airways* PG

Batik Air* ID

Batik Air Malaysia* OD

Beijing Capital Air… JD

beOnd B4   

Biman Bangladesh..* BG

Binter Canarias* NT

Blue Air 0B

Calm Air*  MO

Ceiba Intercontin… C2

CemAir*  5Z

China Airlines CI

CM Airlines* H5

Corsair SS

Croatia Airlines* OU

Cyprus Airways CY

Donghai DZ

Egyptair MS

Ethiopian Airlines* ET

Fiji Airways* FJ

FlyDubai* FZ

French Bee* BF

Garuda Indonesia* GA

Georgian Airways* A9

Gol Linhas Aereas* G3

Greater Bay Airlines* HB

Gulf Air* GF

Hawaiian Airlines HA

Hong Kong Airlines* HX

InterCaribbean Air…* JY

ITA Airways* AZ

Jeju Air 7C

Jordan Aviation R5

Kam Air* RQ

Kenya Airways* KQ

Korean Air* KE

Kunming Airlines KY

Kuwait Airways* KU

LATAM Airlines* LA

LATAM Airlines Brazil* JJ

LATAM Airlines Colom..* 4C

LATAM Airlines Ecuador* XL

LATAM Airlines Paragu..* PZ

LATAM Airlines Peru* LP

LAM Mozambique* TM

Lao Airlines* QV

Luxair* LG

Madagascar Airlines* MD

Malaysia Airlines* MH

MASWings* MH

Mauritania Airlines L6

Middle East Airlines* ME

Myanmar Airways* 8M

My Freighter (Centrum) C6

Nepal Airlines RA

Nesma Airlines* NE

Olympic Air* OA

PAL Airlines*  PB

Philippine Airlines* PR

PNG Air* CG

Porter Airlines* P3

Porter Airlines Canada* PD

Precision Air* PW

Red Wings WZ

Royal Air Maroc* AT

Royal Brunei* BI

Royal Jordanian* RJ

Rwandair* WB

SATA Air Açores* SP

SATA Azores Airlines* S4

Saudi Arabian Air…* SV

SCAT Airlines DV

Shandong Airlines* SC

Sichuan Airlines* 3U

Sky Airline H2

Sky Airline Peru H8

Solomon Airlines* IE

Somon Air SZ

South African Air*… SA

SpiceJet SG

SriLankan Airlines* UL

Surinam Airways* PY

Taca International TA

TAAG* DT

TACV Cabo Verde* VR

TAG* 5U

TAP Air Portugal* TP

TAROM* RO

Thai Airways* TG

Thai Lion Air* SL

Thai Vietjet Air VZ

Turkish Airlines TK

Uganda Airlines* UR

Ukraine Intl PS

Uzbekistan Airways* HY

Vietnam Airlines* VN

Vipper.com VG

Volotea* V7

http://www.apgiet.com/


Help Desk:

helpdeskiet@apg-ga.com
T:  +33.1.53.77.13.25

www.apgiet.com

www.apgiet.com

visit www.apgiet.com for more details 

Airlines X 1 Validating carrier GP-275 = Thousands of possibilities!!!

* Airlines available in follow us on         @APGIETgp         @apg_iet

157

Americas
Air North (4N)*
Air Panama (A1/7P)*
Amaszonas (Z8)
Amaszonas Uruguay (Z7)
Avianca (AV)
Avianca Costa Rica (LR)
Avianca Ecuador (2K)
Avianca Peru (T0)
Avior Airlines (9V)*
Calm Air (MO)*
Clic Air (VE)*
CM Airlines (H5) *
Ecojet (A1/8J)*
Gol Linhas Aereas (G3)*
Hawaiian Airlines (HA)
InterCaribbean Airways (JY)*
LANHSA (A1)*
LATAM Airlines (LA)*
LATAM Airlines Brazil (JJ)*
LATAM Airlines Colombia (4C)*
LATAM Airlines Ecuador (XL)*
LATAM Airlines Paraguay (PZ)*
LATAM Airlines Peru (LP)*
PAL Airlines (PB)*
Porter Airlines (P3)*
Porter Airlines Canada (PD)*
Sky Airline (H2)
Sky Airlines Peru (H8)
Surinam Airways (PY) *
TACA (TA)
TAG (5U)*

Asia & Oceania
Air Cambodia(K6)*
Bangkok Airways (PG)*
Batik Air (ID)*
Batik Air Malaysia (OD)*
Beijing Capital Airl… (JD)
beOnd (B4)
Biman Bangladesh 
Airlines (BG)*
China Airlines (CI)*
Donghai Airlines (DZ)
Fiji Airways (FJ)*
Fits Air (8D)*
Garuda Indonesia (GA)*
Greater Bay Airlines(HB)*
Hong Kong Airlines (HX)*
Jeju Air (7C)
Korean Air (KE)*
Kunming Airlines (KY)
Lao Airlines (QV)*
Malaysia Airlines (MH)*
MASWIngs (MH)*
Myanmar Airways Intl 
(8M)*
Nepal Airlines (RA)
Philippines Airlines (PR)*
PNG Air (CG)*
Royal Brunei (BI)*
Shandong Airlines (SC)*
Sichuan Airlines (3U)*
Solomon Airlines (IE)*
SpiceJet (SG)
SriLankan Airlines (UL)*

Thai Airways (TG)*
Thai Lion Air (SL)*
Thai Vietjet Air (VZ)*
VietjetAir (VJ)*
Vietnam Airlines (VN)*

Middle East & Central 

Asia
Air Astana (KC) *

Arkia (IZ)*

Azerbaijan Airlines (J2)*

Easybooking (A1)*

Egyptair (MS)

FlyDubai (FZ)*

Gulf Air (GF)*

Jordan Aviation (R5)

Kam Air (RQ)*

Kuwait Airways (KU)*

Mayfair Jets (A1)*

Middle East Airlines (ME)*

My Freighter Centrum Air (C6)

Nesma Airlines (NE)*

Royal Jordanian (RJ)*

Saudi Arabian Airlines (SV)*

SCAT (DV)

Somon Air (SZ)

Turkish Airlines (TK)*

Uzbekistan Airways (HY)*

Africa
Afrijet (A1/J7)*

Air Algérie (AH)*

Air Burkina (2J)*

Air Côte d’Ivoire (HF)*

Air Peace (P4)

Air Senegal (HC)*

Air Seychelles (HM)*

Air Tanzania (TC)*

As Salaam (A1)*

Asky (KP)*

Ceiba Intercontinental (C2)

CemAir (5Z)*

Daallo Airlines (A1/D3) *

Daallo Somalia (A1/D9) *

Eswatini Air (RN) *

Ethiopian Airlines (ET)*

Groupe Transair (R2)*

Ibom Air (A1/QI)*

Jambojet (A1/JM) * 

Kangala Air Express (A1)*

Kenya Airways (KQ)*

LAM Mozambique (TM)*

Madagascar Airlines (MD)*

Mauritania Airlines (L6)

Precision Air (PW)*

Royal Air Maroc (AT)*

Rwandair (WB)*

Sky Mali (A1/ML)*

South African Airways(SA)*

TAAG (DT)*

TACV Cabo Verde (VR)*

Uganda Airlines (UR)*

Europe
Aegean Airlines (A3)*

Air Austral (UU)*

Air Baltic (BT)*

Air Calin (SB)*

Air Caraïbes (TX)*

Air Connect (KS)*

Air Corsica (XK)*

Air Malta (KM)*

Air Moldova (9U)*

Air Tahiti Nui (TN)*

AlbaStar (AP)*

Amelia (8R)

AnimaWings (A1/A2)*

APG Airlines (GP)*

ASL Airlines (5O)*

Binter Canarias (NT)*

Blue Air (0B)

Corsair (SS)

Croatia Airlines (OU)*

Cyprus Airways (CY)

Dan Air (DN)*

Enjoy Travel (A1)*

Fly Lili (FL)*

French Bee (BF)*

Georgian Airways (A9)*

Hisky Europe (H4)*

ITA Airways (AZ)*

Luxair (LG)*

Norse Atlantic (N0)*

Norse Atlantic UK (Z0)*

Olympic Air (OA)*

Red Wings (WZ)

SATA Air Açores (SP)*

SATA Azores (S4)*

TAP Air Portugal (TP)*

Tarom (RO)*

Ukraine Intl (PS)

Vipper (VG)

Volotea (V7)*
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